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myFACE Dental Fees — Effective from 1%t April 2025

Members Fee Non-Members

Fee
Worldwide dental accident and emergency cover whilst away from home Free N/A
Diagnostic Treatment
New Patient Dental Health Assessment (adult) Free £97
New Patient Dental Health Assessment (child) Free £33
Routine Dental Health Check and Care Plan (adult) Free £71
Routine Dental Health Check and Care Plan (child) Free £23
Small X-ray Free £23
Large panoral X-ray Free £84
Emergency / Problem visit excluding treatment cost £47 £97
Prescription £10 £29
Prevention
Prevention and Plaque Control (two per year) Free N/A
Prevention and Plaque Control (additional visits) £75 £97
Prevention and Plaque Control (extended) £150 £195
Prevention and Plaque Control (child) Free £61
Sports mouth guard (one colour) £97 £127
Fissure sealant (per tooth) £20 £30
Occlusal splint to counter tooth grinding £442 £533
Fillings
Composite or amalgam (wear) £97 £117
Composite or amalgam (simple) £197 £217
Composite or amalgam (moderate) £267 £297
Composite or amalgam (complex) £297 £317
Fillings for primary teeth (children) £97 £117
Temporary filling £75 £109
Tooth Whitening and Bonding
Composite Bonding (per tooth) £315 £360
Tooth whitening with home trays (4 syringes) £357 £395
Tooth whitening (additional syringes for home trays) £38 £43
Spare whitening tray (per tray) £105 £135
Enlighten whitening (standard) £547 £637
Enlighten whitening (advanced) £670 £730

Root Canal Therapy - for teeth with no previous root treatment

Emergency root canal — relief of pain £153 £187
Front teeth £537 £595
Side teeth (premolars) £597 £697
Back teeth (molars) £697 £797
Additional visits if required £75 £109
Retreatment of existing root canal (additional fee) £175 £198

Root canal for primary teeth (Children’s pulpotomy) £64 £97



Crown and Bridgework

Porcelain bonded to gold crown

Porcelain Crown (‘in house’ cerec)

Full gold crown (precious metal)

Porcelain veneer (‘in house’ cerec or lab made)
Porcelain Onlay ('in house’ cerec)

Gold Onlay

Porcelain bonded to gold bridge (per tooth)
Maryland bridge

Post and core (chairside)

Post and core (lab made)

Prototype Crown / bridge (per tooth)

Long term temporary crown / bridge (per tooth)
Rochette temporary bridge

Shade taken by laboratory

Re-cement crown / veneer

Re-cement Bridge

Surgical Treatment

Extraction

Complex surgical extraction (or wisdom tooth)
Periodontal extraction

Children’s orthodontic extraction (adult tooth)
Children’s extraction (primary tooth)
Apicectomy

Implants

Implant Consultation

Total single implant (implant, abutment and crown)
Sinus lift (internal)

Wax-up (per tooth)

Mini implant

Bone augmentation

Collagen plug

Dentures

Full upper or lower acrylic

Full upper and lower acrylic

Partial acrylic denture (price dependent on number of teeth)
Partial chrome denture (price dependent on number of teeth)
Valplast denture (price dependent on number of teeth)
Immediate denture

Replacement tooth (addition to denture per tooth)

Reline or soft lining (per denture)

Repair denture (per denture)
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£787
£787
£870
£787
£787
£870
£817
£760
£108
£175
£210
£137
£384
£149
£76
£96

£164
£264
£109
£109
£97
£667

Free
£2780
£320
£67
£421
£421
£109

£963
£1146
£555 - £862
£1057 - £1775
£890 - £1239
£297
£165
£267
£148

£825
£825
£967
£825
£825
£967
£879
£869
£141
£198
£270
£209
£428
£179
£96
£107

£198
£355
£131
£142
£137
£727

Free
£3225
£433
£97
£544
£445
£141

£1070
£1260
£644 - £957
£1392 - £1952
£1035-£1364
£447
£182
£297
£165



