

myFACE Dental Fees – Effective from 1st April 2025

	Members Fee	Non-Members
Worldwide dental accident and emergency cover whilst away from home	Free	Fee N/A
Diagnostic Trootmont		
Diagnostic Treatment	Fran	007
New Patient Dental Health Assessment (adult) New Patient Dental Health Assessment (child)	Free Free	£97 £33
Routine Dental Health Check and Care Plan (adult)	Free	£71
Routine Dental Health Check and Care Plan (child)	Free	£23
Small X-ray	Free	£23
Large panoral X-ray	Free	£84
Emergency / Problem visit excluding treatment cost	£47	£97
Prescription	£10	£29
Prevention		
Prevention and Plaque Control (two per year)	Free	N/A
Prevention and Plaque Control (additional visits)	£75	£97
Prevention and Plaque Control (extended)	£150	£195
Prevention and Plaque Control (child)	Free	£61
Sports mouth guard (one colour)	£97	£127
Fissure sealant (per tooth)	£20	£30
Occlusal splint to counter tooth grinding	£442	£533
Fillings		
Composite or amalgam (wear)	£97	£117
Composite or amalgam (simple)	£197	£217
Composite or amalgam (moderate)	£267	£297
Composite or amalgam (complex)	£297	£317
Fillings for primary teeth (children)	£97	£117
Temporary filling	£75	£109
Tooth Whitening and Bonding		
Composite Bonding (per tooth)	£315	£360
Tooth whitening with home trays (4 syringes)	£357	£395
Tooth whitening (additional syringes for home trays)	£38	£43
Spare whitening tray (per tray)	£105	£135
Enlighten whitening (standard)	£547	£637
Enlighten whitening (advanced)	£670	£730
Root Canal Therapy – for teeth with no previous root treatm	nent	
Emergency root canal – relief of pain	£153	£187
Front teeth	£537	£595
Side teeth (premolars)	£597	£697
Back teeth (molars)	£697	£797
Additional visits if required	£75	£109
Retreatment of existing root canal (additional fee)	£175	£198
Root canal for primary teeth (Children's pulpotomy)	£64	£97



dentistry and facial aesthetics

Crown and Bridgework		
Porcelain bonded to gold crown	£787	£825
Porcelain Crown ('in house' cerec)	£787	£825
Full gold crown (precious metal)	£870	£967
Porcelain veneer ('in house' cerec or lab made)	£787	£825
Porcelain Onlay ('in house' cerec)	£787	£825
Gold Onlay	£870	£967
Porcelain bonded to gold bridge (per tooth)	£817	£879
Maryland bridge	£760	£869
Post and core (chairside)	£108	£141
Post and core (lab made)	£175	£198
Prototype Crown / bridge (per tooth)	£210	£270
Long term temporary crown / bridge (per tooth)	£137	£209
Rochette temporary bridge	£384	£428
Shade taken by laboratory	£149	£179
Re-cement crown / veneer	£76	£96
Re-cement Bridge	£96	£107
Surgical Treatment		
Extraction	£164	£198
Complex surgical extraction (or wisdom tooth)	£264	£355
Periodontal extraction	£109	£131
Children's orthodontic extraction (adult tooth)	£109	£142
Children's extraction (primary tooth)	£97	£137
Apicectomy	£667	£727
Implants		
•	Fran	Гтоо
Implant Consultation	Free £2780	Free £3225
Total single implant (implant, abutment and crown) Sinus lift (internal)	£320	£3225 £433
Wax-up (per tooth)	£67	£97
Mini implant	£421	£544
Bone augmentation	£421	£445
Collagen plug	£109	£141
contagen plus	1103	
Dentures		
Full upper or lower acrylic	£963	£1070
Full upper and lower acrylic	£1146	£1260
Partial acrylic denture (price dependent on number of teeth)	£555 - £862	£644 - £957
Partial chrome denture (price dependent on number of teeth)	£1057 - £1775	£1392 - £1952
Valplast denture (price dependent on number of teeth)	£890 - £1239	£1035 - £1364
Immediate denture	£297	£447
Replacement tooth (addition to denture per tooth)	£165	£182
Reline or soft lining (per denture)	£267	£297
Repair denture (per denture)	£148	£165